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Iowa High School CC Championship 2a Girls

Lakeside Golf Course - Ft Dodge, IA

Nov. 2, 2019

40, clouds, 10mph wind
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                  Last updated Nov. 2, 2019 1:31 PM 
                                  Last updated Nov. 2, 2019 1:31 PM 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Mid-Prairie, Wellman     61    1   11   13   15   21   29   39  19:39.5  2:33.4 
  2 Williamsburg             62    3   12   14   16   17   18   43  19:55.0  1:14.6 
  3 Monticello              130    5   20   30   35   40   84   92  20:38.5  1:53.4 
 4* Jesup                   169    6    7   41   56   59   87   88  20:45.5  2:14.6 
 5* Acgc                    169    2   10   19   63   75   97   99  20:43.3  3:13.9 
 6* Starmont                179    4   22   47   49   57   58   83  20:55.0  2:19.9 
 7* Wc-Kp                   179    9   33   36   50   51   64   79  21:00.9  1:50.2 
  8 Unity Christian, Oran   191   25   31   32   48   55   61   69  21:13.0  0:44.8 
  9 Davis County, Bloomfi   196   24   28   38   52   54   62   82  21:13.4  0:49.5 
 10 Cherokee, Washington    242   27   34   37   71   73  100  101  21:29.1  1:16.7 
 11 Dike-New Hartford       261    8   42   60   70   81   93   96  21:31.2  2:51.4 
 12 Waukon                  262   26   44   53   67   72   74   76  21:36.8  1:17.0 
 13 Tipton                  320   23   45   68   89   95  104  105  22:10.2  2:44.7 
 14 Emmetsburg              373   46   65   85   86   91   94   98  22:29.8  1:40.6 
 15 Chariton                391   66   77   78   80   90  102  103  22:30.9  1:05.6 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Mid-Prairie, Wellman 
    1  Marie Hostetler, 12      17:58.2   
   11  Ana Fleming, 11          19:46.1   
   13  Mitzi Evans, 10          19:53.7   
   15  Abbagail Evans, 12       20:07.5   
   21  Sydney Yoder, 10         20:31.6   
   29  Angelina Evans, 12       20:59.6   
   39  Jaden Yoder, 10          21:15.3   
Total Time = 1:38:17.1     Total Places = 61 
 
2. Williamsburg 
    3  Grace Schaefer, 12       19:11.4   
   12  Taylor Winegarden, 10    19:49.9   
   14  Megan Rathjen, 12        19:58.4   
   16  Macey Marovets, 9        20:09.3   
   17  Kendra Eichhorn, 10      20:26.0   
   18  Ruth Jennings, 10        20:26.1   
   43  Charlotte Wetjen, 11     21:23.5   
Total Time = 1:39:35.0     Total Places = 62 
 
3. Monticello 
    5  Emma Althoff, 9          19:22.5   
   20  Karle Kramer, 10         20:27.0   
   30  Triniti Etzel, 10        21:00.0   
   35  Lydia Recker, 10         21:07.0   
   40  Emily Hendricks, 9       21:15.8   
   84  Katie Roher, 9           22:50.9   
   92  Mya Postel, 9            23:13.5   
Total Time = 1:43:12.3     Total Places = 130 
 
4*. Jesup 
    6  Amanda Treptow, 10       19:28.0   
    7  Natalie Oâ€™connor, 10   19:42.1   
   41  Marlee Devore, 10        21:17.3   
   56  Grace Thompson, 12       21:37.5   
   59  Mara Moore, 11           21:42.5   
   87  Alexis Vanderwerff, 10   22:57.6   
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   88  Zoe Miller, 12           23:00.8   
Total Time = 1:43:47.4     Total Places = 169 
 
5*. Acgc 
    2  Kate Crawford, 12        19:05.9   
   10  Rylee Sloss, 11          19:44.3   
   19  Kiersten Knobbe, 9       20:26.3   
   63  Jorja Hoover, 11         22:00.2   
   75  Alyson Embleton, 11      22:19.8   
   97  Jenna Stringer, 12       23:52.2   
   99  Taylor Lemke, 12         24:00.4   
Total Time = 1:43:36.5     Total Places = 169 
 
6*. Starmont 
    4  Kenna Meisgeier, 11      19:20.3   
   22  Makenzie Plagman, 10     20:32.7   
   47  Mya Vaske, 10            21:29.1   
   49  Raquel Rosburg, 11       21:32.8   
   57  Hannah VanHyfte, 12      21:40.1   
   58  Kari German, 12          21:41.2   
   83  Madeline Harford, 11     22:49.0   
Total Time = 1:44:35.0     Total Places = 179 
 
7*. Wc-Kp 
    9  Sarahy Hamman, 10        19:43.3   
   33  Kalyn Cameron, 11        21:05.1   
   36  Sarah Putze, 11          21:09.4   
   50  Mary Putze, 11           21:33.2   
   51  Erika Kuntz, 10          21:33.4   
   64  Lynsey Countryman, 10    22:01.2   
   79  Makayla Archer, 11       22:29.0   
Total Time = 1:45:04.4     Total Places = 179 
 
8. Unity Christian, Oran 
   25  Amaya Van Essen, 10      20:51.9   
   31  Megan Te Krony, 9        21:01.8   
   32  Adriana Van Maanen, 9    21:01.9   
   48  Madison Blankespoor, 12  21:32.4   
   55  Amy De Groot, 10         21:36.6   
   61  Elsie Bartels, 11        21:54.9   
   69  Darby Schuiteman, 12     22:05.8   
Total Time = 1:46:04.6     Total Places = 191 
 
9. Davis County, Bloomfi 
   24  Tatum Turner, 11         20:46.7   
   28  Makayla Bachman, 9       20:58.5   
   38  Sophie Spargur, 12       21:12.2   
   52  Addison Stuchel, 9       21:33.4   
   54  Macy Hill, 10            21:36.2   
   62  Madison Matheny, 11      21:56.3   
   82  Sadie Spargur, 9         22:45.0   
Total Time = 1:46:07.0     Total Places = 196 
 
10. Cherokee, Washington 
   27  Kyrstin Agnitsch, 10     20:52.4   
   34  Riley Lubeck, 9          21:05.1   
   37  London Rogge, 10         21:10.5   
   71  Rylie Bainbridge, 11     22:08.3   
   73  Julia Letsche, 9         22:09.1   
  100  Kiersten Carlson, 11     24:06.5   
  101  Heidi Letsche, 9         24:11.7   
Total Time = 1:47:25.4     Total Places = 242 
 
11. Dike-New Hartford 
    8  Taylor Kvale, 10         19:43.2   
   42  Alexis Jensen, 11        21:21.2   
   60  Jadyn Bennett, 11        21:50.5   
   70  Kaity Houts, 11          22:06.5   
   81  Zoie Callan, 10          22:34.5   
   93  Ella Costello, 9         23:15.2   
   96  Sierra Loger, 11         23:36.3   
Total Time = 1:47:35.9     Total Places = 261 
 
12. Waukon 
   26  Katelyn Benzing, 12      20:52.0   
   44  Regan Griffith, 11       21:27.0   
   53  Bailey Shafer, 11        21:34.1   
   67  Maddy Waters, 11         22:02.0   
   72  Mady Helgerson, 10       22:08.9   
   74  Ellec Armstead, 12       22:09.3   
   76  Annika Headington, 11    22:25.0   
Total Time = 1:48:04.0     Total Places = 262 
 
13. Tipton 
   23  Kallie Wallick, 11       20:45.5   
   45  Alyssa Mente, 10         21:27.1   
   68  Coryn Wallick, 9         22:03.4   
   89  Rachel Bierman, 11       23:04.5   
   95  Alli Nash, 11            23:30.2   
  104  Ashlyn Curry, 12         25:22.7   
  105  Britney Ford, 12         26:51.8   
Total Time = 1:50:50.7     Total Places = 320 
 
14. Emmetsburg 
   46  Gabrielle Janssen, 12    21:28.8   
   65  Isabel Doyle, 9          22:01.3   
   85  Isabella Householder, 11 22:53.6   
   86  Raven Brown, 12          22:55.7   
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,
   91  Hailey Foxhoven, 12      23:09.3   
   94  Taylor Steinkamp, 11     23:17.6   
   98  Allison Fischer, 11      23:53.4   
Total Time = 1:52:28.7     Total Places = 373 
 
15. Chariton 
   66  Sailor Anderson, 11      22:01.3   
   77  Milanna Primakov, 9      22:25.0   
   78  Ruth Vahnenko, 11        22:28.2   
   80  Lubove Vahnenko, 12      22:33.0   
   90  Nadiia Miroshnik, 10     23:06.9   
  102  Angel Blagsvedt, 11      24:21.5   
  103  Deanna Primakov, 12      25:03.6   
Total Time = 1:52:34.4     Total Places = 391 
Top

 
    1     1  Marie Hostetler, 12      17:58.2    Mid-Prairie, Wellman  
    2        Emily Staal, 12          18:39.3    Springville-Central C  
    3     2  Kate Crawford, 12        19:05.9    Acgc                  
    4     3  Grace Schaefer, 12       19:11.4    Williamsburg          
    5        Ella Waddle, 11          19:19.0    Panorama, Panora      
    6        Addison Parrott, 11      19:20.1    Danville-New London   
    7     4  Kenna Meisgeier, 11      19:20.3    Starmont              
    8     5  Emma Althoff, 9          19:22.5    Monticello            
    9     6  Amanda Treptow, 10       19:28.0    Jesup                 
   10        Jimena Fierro Perez, 12  19:39.4    West Liberty          
   11     7  Natalie Oâ€™connor, 10   19:42.1    Jesup                 
   12     8  Taylor Kvale, 10         19:43.2    Dike-New Hartford     
   13     9  Sarahy Hamman, 10        19:43.3    Wc-Kp                 
   14    10  Rylee Sloss, 11          19:44.3    Acgc                  
   15    11  Ana Fleming, 11          19:46.1    Mid-Prairie, Wellman  
   16        Abby Christians, 11      19:46.5    Garner-Hayfield-Ventu  
   17    12  Taylor Winegarden, 10    19:49.9    Williamsburg          
   18    13  Mitzi Evans, 10          19:53.7    Mid-Prairie, Wellman  
   19        Kylie Tjernagel, 12      19:56.7    Roland-Story, Story C  
   20    14  Megan Rathjen, 12        19:58.4    Williamsburg          
   21        Cenady Soenksen, 9       20:06.8    Northeast, Goose Lake  
   22    15  Abbagail Evans, 12       20:07.5    Mid-Prairie, Wellman  
   23    16  Macey Marovets, 9        20:09.3    Williamsburg          
   24        Mayson Hartley, 9        20:09.5    Clarinda              
   25        Whitney Minderhoud, 12   20:17.5    Western Christian, Hu  
   26        Tori Castle, 12          20:23.5    Treynor               
   27    17  Kendra Eichhorn, 10      20:26.0    Williamsburg          
   28        Taylor Stahl, 10         20:26.0    Gcgr                  
   29    18  Ruth Jennings, 10        20:26.1    Williamsburg          
   30    19  Kiersten Knobbe, 9       20:26.3    Acgc                  
   31    20  Karle Kramer, 10         20:27.0    Monticello            
   32        Gabby Williamson, 10     20:31.4    Bellevue              
   33    21  Sydney Yoder, 10         20:31.6    Mid-Prairie, Wellman  
   34    22  Makenzie Plagman, 10     20:32.7    Starmont              
   35        Bria Wasmund, 9          20:44.7    Sibley-Ocheyedan      
   36    23  Kallie Wallick, 11       20:45.5    Tipton                
   37    24  Tatum Turner, 11         20:46.7    Davis County, Bloomfi  
   38        Nevaeh Armstrong, 11     20:48.4    Okoboji, Milford      
   39        Olivia Steffen, 11       20:50.4    Panorama, Panora      
   40    25  Amaya Van Essen, 10      20:51.9    Unity Christian, Oran  
   41    26  Katelyn Benzing, 12      20:52.0    Waukon                
   42        Katelyn Johnston, 9      20:52.3    Osage                 
   43    27  Kyrstin Agnitsch, 10     20:52.4    Cherokee, Washington  
   44        Paige Steenhoek, 9       20:53.1    Pcm, Monroe           
   45        Abbey McConeghey, 12     20:55.6    Colfax-Mingo          
   46        Olivia Ollendick, 9      20:57.6    Crestwood, Cresco     
   47        Delaney Dunne, 9         20:58.1    Bellevue              
   48    28  Makayla Bachman, 9       20:58.5    Davis County, Bloomfi  
   49    29  Angelina Evans, 12       20:59.6    Mid-Prairie, Wellman  
   50    30  Triniti Etzel, 10        21:00.0    Monticello            
   51    31  Megan Te Krony, 9        21:01.8    Unity Christian, Oran  
   52    32  Adriana Van Maanen, 9    21:01.9    Unity Christian, Oran  
   53        Sherryl Mae Rowe, 12     21:02.1    Albia                 
   54        Brenna Godfread, 11      21:04.9    Shenandoah            
   55    33  Kalyn Cameron, 11        21:05.1    Wc-Kp                 
   56    34  Riley Lubeck, 9          21:05.1    Cherokee, Washington  
   57    35  Lydia Recker, 10         21:07.0    Monticello            
   58        Lexi Duffy, 10           21:08.0    Okoboji, Milford      
   59    36  Sarah Putze, 11          21:09.4    Wc-Kp                 
   60    37  London Rogge, 10         21:10.5    Cherokee, Washington  
   61    38  Sophie Spargur, 12       21:12.2    Davis County, Bloomfi  
   62        Jordyn Reimer, 9         21:15.1    Underwood             
   63    39  Jaden Yoder, 10          21:15.3    Mid-Prairie, Wellman  
   64    40  Emily Hendricks, 9       21:15.8    Monticello            
   65    41  Marlee Devore, 10        21:17.3    Jesup                 
   66    42  Alexis Jensen, 11        21:21.2    Dike-New Hartford     
   67    43  Charlotte Wetjen, 11     21:23.5    Williamsburg          
   68    44  Regan Griffith, 11       21:27.0    Waukon                
   69    45  Alyssa Mente, 10         21:27.1    Tipton                
   70        Adrianna Gallen, 10      21:27.8    Columbus Catholic, Wa  
   71    46  Gabrielle Janssen, 12    21:28.8    Emmetsburg            
   72    47  Mya Vaske, 10            21:29.1    Starmont              
   73        Madison Marco, 9         21:30.8    Sibley-Ocheyedan      
   74    48  Madison Blankespoor, 12  21:32.4    Unity Christian, Oran  
   75    49  Raquel Rosburg, 11       21:32.8    Starmont              
   76    50  Mary Putze, 11           21:33.2    Wc-Kp                 
   77    51  Erika Kuntz, 10          21:33.4    Wc-Kp                 
   78    52  Addison Stuchel, 9       21:33.4    Davis County, Bloomfi  
   79    53  Bailey Shafer, 11        21:34.1    Waukon                
   80        Sarah Gilbert, 10        21:34.4    Shenandoah            
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   81    54  Macy Hill, 10            21:36.2    Davis County, Bloomfi  
   82    55  Amy De Groot, 10         21:36.6    Unity Christian, Oran  
   83    56  Grace Thompson, 12       21:37.5    Jesup                 
   84        Talia Stangel, 10        21:38.0    Osage                 
   85    57  Hannah VanHyfte, 12      21:40.1    Starmont              
   86    58  Kari German, 12          21:41.2    Starmont              
   87        Madison Brouwer, 9       21:41.8    Sibley-Ocheyedan      
   88    59  Mara Moore, 11           21:42.5    Jesup                 
   89    60  Jadyn Bennett, 11        21:50.5    Dike-New Hartford     
   90        Payton Beckman, 10       21:50.6    Panorama, Panora      
   91    61  Elsie Bartels, 11        21:54.9    Unity Christian, Oran  
   92    62  Madison Matheny, 11      21:56.3    Davis County, Bloomfi  
   93        Kaitlyn Kilstofte, 12    21:58.1    Roland-Story, Story C  
   94    63  Jorja Hoover, 11         22:00.2    Acgc                  
   95        Alayna Wingate, 9        22:00.3    Sibley-Ocheyedan      
   96    64  Lynsey Countryman, 10    22:01.2    Wc-Kp                 
   97    65  Isabel Doyle, 9          22:01.3    Emmetsburg            
   98    66  Sailor Anderson, 11      22:01.3    Chariton              
   99    67  Maddy Waters, 11         22:02.0    Waukon                
  100    68  Coryn Wallick, 9         22:03.4    Tipton                
  101    69  Darby Schuiteman, 12     22:05.8    Unity Christian, Oran  
  102    70  Kaity Houts, 11          22:06.5    Dike-New Hartford     
  103    71  Rylie Bainbridge, 11     22:08.3    Cherokee, Washington  
  104    72  Mady Helgerson, 10       22:08.9    Waukon                
  105    73  Julia Letsche, 9         22:09.1    Cherokee, Washington  
  106    74  Ellec Armstead, 12       22:09.3    Waukon                
  107        Lea Friedl, 11           22:19.3    Eagle Grove           
  108    75  Alyson Embleton, 11      22:19.8    Acgc                  
  109    76  Annika Headington, 11    22:25.0    Waukon                
  110    77  Milanna Primakov, 9      22:25.0    Chariton              
  111    78  Ruth Vahnenko, 11        22:28.2    Chariton              
  112    79  Makayla Archer, 11       22:29.0    Wc-Kp                 
  113    80  Lubove Vahnenko, 12      22:33.0    Chariton              
  114    81  Zoie Callan, 10          22:34.5    Dike-New Hartford     
  115    82  Sadie Spargur, 9         22:45.0    Davis County, Bloomfi  
  116    83  Madeline Harford, 11     22:49.0    Starmont              
  117    84  Katie Roher, 9           22:50.9    Monticello            
  118    85  Isabella Householder, 11 22:53.6    Emmetsburg            
  119    86  Raven Brown, 12          22:55.7    Emmetsburg            
  120    87  Alexis Vanderwerff, 10   22:57.6    Jesup                 
  121    88  Zoe Miller, 12           23:00.8    Jesup                 
  122    89  Rachel Bierman, 11       23:04.5    Tipton                
  123    90  Nadiia Miroshnik, 10     23:06.9    Chariton              
  124    91  Hailey Foxhoven, 12      23:09.3    Emmetsburg            
  125    92  Mya Postel, 9            23:13.5    Monticello            
  126    93  Ella Costello, 9         23:15.2    Dike-New Hartford     
  127    94  Taylor Steinkamp, 11     23:17.6    Emmetsburg            
  128    95  Alli Nash, 11            23:30.2    Tipton                
  129    96  Sierra Loger, 11         23:36.3    Dike-New Hartford     
  130    97  Jenna Stringer, 12       23:52.2    Acgc                  
  131    98  Allison Fischer, 11      23:53.4    Emmetsburg            
  132    99  Taylor Lemke, 12         24:00.4    Acgc                  
  133   100  Kiersten Carlson, 11     24:06.5    Cherokee, Washington  
  134   101  Heidi Letsche, 9         24:11.7    Cherokee, Washington  
  135   102  Angel Blagsvedt, 11      24:21.5    Chariton              
  136   103  Deanna Primakov, 12      25:03.6    Chariton              
  137   104  Ashlyn Curry, 12         25:22.7    Tipton                
  138   105  Britney Ford, 12         26:51.8    Tipton                
 

Click here for data on boys
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